

Corrigendum-3

Due date for submission of tender document will be **16/08/2022 at 1500 hrs** instead of **08/08/2022 at 1500hrs** for Advertisement for Land near Kanpur Airport.

Due date and time for opening of tender will be **16/08/2022 at 1530 hrs** instead of **08/08/2022 at 1500 hrs** for Advertisement for Land near Kanpur Airport.

Corrigendum

The said land has to be within **4.0 Kms** (Four Kilometres) instead of **3.0 Kms** (Three Kilometres) from the Entrance Gate of KANPUR Airport New Terminal on Kanpur Airport road which is connecting NH-19 having access to public road suitable for plying Heavy vehicles.

Due date for submission of tender document will be **08/08/2022 at 1500 hrs** instead of **27/07/2022 at 1500hrs** for Advertisement for Land near Kanpur Airport.

Due date and time for opening of tender will be **08/08/2022 at 1530 hrs** instead of **28/07/2022 at 1500 hrs** for Advertisement for Land near Kanpur Airport.